
WATER COLOURS.

No.

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

SUBJECT.

Landscape

The Death of Marmion (Sepia sketch)

Assassination of James I. at Perth ..

PAINTER. CONTRIBUTOR.

Winter Scene in Norway.

The Jungfrau Alps

Dutch Man-of-War

Taking it Easy

65

66

67

68

69

70

72

73

74

75

76

77

Marine View

My Baby

Dead Bittern

Cottage in W^arwickshire

FossNoddynn, Wales ,..,

Holy Island, North am berland.

Mount Blanc

Broading near Worcester

Near Buckland, Gloster

On the Danube

Fresh Breeze, olF Venice

Sketch on the Wharf, Montreal,

*Woodsnear Fontainbleau

*Woods at Stoke Pogis

Mare and Foal

Near Chamounix

On the Androscoggin

*Lake George

78 *He love^ mo, Ho loves mc

Village in Austrian Tyrol.

Village in Winter

79

80

not.

Wm. Oliver

C. Stansficld, R.A.

Sir J. Noel Paton,
R.S.A

T. L. Rowbotham.

Felger

Huss

A. W. Hunt,
S.P.W.C....

Andrews
,

Mdlle Cass

D. Fowler

J. V. Barber .

.

Miss Warren,
LP.W.C. ..

Miss Warren,
LP.W.C. ...,

C. J. Way

F. G. Jackson..

Do

Do

C.J. Way

Do

A. MacCulluni

.

Do

D. Fowler

C.J. Way

Do

Do

Bell Smith

Scharold

Do

J. Ebbitts.

And. Wilson.

Do

Do

Do

Do

Do

Do

Do

F. B. Matthews.

T. D. King.

Alfred Brown.

Do

Dr. Campbell.

Charles Storer.

Do

Do

J. M. Douglas.

Do

A. J. Pell.

Do

F. B. Matthews.

T. M. Thomson.

Do

C. J. Way.

Bell Smith.

T. D. ICing.

Do


